
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
80 
10 
85 

114 
178 

48 
45 

502 
176 
355 

94 
92 
16 

3 
95 
61 

382 
40 

1 
31 

191 
381 

54 

Name 
Daniel NAGEL 
Boni ROSTI 
Florain MADER 
Stefan KAEGI 
HP+J STIFFLER 
France NEYEN 
Mauro KELLER 
Marco BEETZ 
Kathrin BINGGELI 
Max LEUTENTORFER 
Claudio BATTAGLIA 
Mathias KUNZ 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Yves FRHOLICH 
Sven ENGELI 
Marcel FLUCKIGER 
George ETTENHUBER 
Fabienne ZIEHLI 
Timo VOLKEN 
Thomas GREMINGER 
Samuel WASER 
Tobias MULLER 
Janik DEL SOLE 

Class 

6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
6 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 
6 
4 
4 
2 

2 
3 
5 
7 

5 

Model/Engine 
Lotus Exige 
VW Golf II 
Subaru Impreza 
Renaul Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Alfa Romeo 
Subaru WRX STI 
Subaru BRZ 
Opel Kadett 
Ford Fiesta 
Honda Civic 
Toyota GT86 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio 1.6 RS 
Mitsubishi Colt 
Opel Kadett 
Mitsubishi Colt 
Subaru BRZ 
Subaru Legacy Turbo 
Ford Escort Cosworth 

Subaru Impreza 

Best Tm 
1:18.750 
1:19.830 
1:20.145 
1:21.124 
1:21.769 
1:22.062 
1:23.577 
1:23.934 
1:24.127 
1:24.412 
1:24.588 
1:25.044 
1:26.118 
1:26.730 
1:27.343 
1:28.943 
1:30.293 
1:32.126 
1:32.734 
1:32.760 
1:33.359 
1:35.989 
1:39.401 

Diff 

1.080 
1.395 
2.374 
3.019 
3.312 
4.827 
5.184 
5.377 
5.662 
5.838 
6.294 
7.368 
7.980 
8.593 

10.193 
11.543 
13.376 
13.984 
14.010 
14.609 
17.239 
20.651 

Gap 

1.080 
0.315 
0.979 
0.645 
0.293 
1.515 
0.357 
0.193 
0.285 
0.176 
0.456 
1.074 
0.612 
0.613 
1.600 
1.350 
1.833 
0.608 
0.026 
0.599 
2.630 
3.412 

In Lap 
8 

11 
9 
7 
2 

14 
8 
4 
3 

11 
14 

6 
5 
4 
6 
8 

13 
3 
7 
5 
2 
8 
2 

Best Speed 
107,429 
105,975 
105,559 
104,285 
103,462 
103,093 
101,224 
100,793 
100,562 
100,223 
100,014 

99,478 
98,237 
97,544 
96,860 
95,117 
93,695 
91,831 
91,229 
91,203 
90,618 
88,135 
85,110 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2017 10.28.53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring. Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini CLUB 
Feld 4 

Feld 4 L5 

Practice started at 10:00:09 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

20/08/2017 10:00 


